Shaper
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Material
Painted or plated solid aluminum
with a 1/8” matte white extruded
acrylic panel, open top and bottom
end caps, with acrylic inserts.
Finishes

P: 303-393-5122
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: 673-16-W-L3/827-UNV-ALP-RBP
Series Size Mounting Type Lamp Voltage Finish Options
673 = Luminous Half
Cylinder
16=16”
25=25”
37=37”
W=Interior Wall 16”
L3/827
L3/830
L3/835
L3/840
25”
L3/827
L3/830
L3/835
L3/840
37”
L4/827
L4/830
L4/835
L4/840
 UNV (120-277V) ALP=Aluminum Paint
MW=Matte White
MB=Matte Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GRM=Graphite Metallic
BM=Bronze Metallic
CC=Custom Color - Contact factory
for quotation
2VTB=Two Vertical Trim Bars
2HTB=Two Horizontal Trim Bars
RBP=Remote Battery Pack
(Max 5’ Mounting Distance)
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton
18001 E. Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-5122
TWO HORIZONTAL
TRIM BARS (2HTB)
TWO VERTICAL
TRIM BARS (2VTB)
OPTIONS
673 SERIES INTERIOR WALL LUMINAIRE
PS525084EN
12/20/16  Pg 2 of 2